
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Authority Approval to issue RFP 1 day Wed 11/4/15Wed 11/4/15

2 Establish RFP Eval Committee 1 day Wed 11/4/15Wed 11/4/15

3 Draft RFP and AG Approval 30 days Wed 10/14/1Tue 11/24/15

4 Issue RFP 1 day Mon 11/30/1Mon 11/30/15

5 Deadline for Pre Proposal Conf Questions 9 days Tue 12/1/15 Fri 12/11/15

6 Pre Proposal Conference 1 day Fri 12/18/15 Fri 12/18/15

7 Site Inspection 1 day Fri 12/18/15 Fri 12/18/15

8 Deadline for Notice of Intent 7 days Mon 12/21/1Tue 12/29/15

9 Deadline for Written Questions to HCDA 25 days Wed 
12/30/15

Tue 2/2/16

10 Last Addenda to be Issued by HCDA 3 days Wed 2/3/16 Fri 2/5/16

11 Proposal Due Date 20 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 3/4/16

12 Proposal Evaluation 10 days Mon 3/7/16 Fri 3/18/16

13 Committee Recommendation 1 day Wed 4/6/16 Wed 4/6/16

14 Presentation to Authority 1 day Wed 4/6/16 Wed 4/6/16

15 Authority Approval of Developer 1 day Wed 5/4/16 Wed 5/4/16

16 DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT

17 Development Agreement Negotiations 40 days Fri 5/6/16 Thu 6/30/16

18 AG approval of DA & Execution 15 days Fri 7/1/16 Thu 7/21/16

19 DESIGN 120 days Fri 7/22/16 Thu 1/5/17

20 Pre Design 40 days Fri 7/22/16 Thu 9/15/16

21 Design Development 40 days Fri 9/16/16 Thu 11/10/16

22 Construction Documents ‐6 mos des. 40 days Fri 11/11/16 Thu 1/5/17

23 PERMITTING  Fri 7/22/16 Thu 8/17/17

24 EA/SMA/AIS ‐ 6 mos fr approved DA 120 days Fri 7/22/16 Thu 1/5/17

25 Permitting ‐ 7 mos fr approved sma 160 days Fri 1/6/17 Thu 8/17/17

26 CONSTRUCTION

27 Construction 22 mos 480 days Fri 8/18/17 Thu 6/20/19
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